Multi-Point Locks
M.5AV2
Lock 500 Series
Multi-point rim lock system
The Mul-T-Lock Lock 500 series is a multi-point rim lock
solution designated for reinforcing security in standard
commercial doors and windows (metal or wood). Useable
as an additional locking system for adding strength to

cylinder (mm)
See table of  options  on relevant
page.
Lock 500 Series
Ordering Information
M.5BV2
Multi-Point Locks
M u l - T - L o c k    Te c h n o l o g i e s  L t d .       w w w . m u l - t - l o c k . c o m      © 2 0 0 5
The Mul-T-Lock name and the Muscleman Logo, and any other name, mark or logo used by Mul-T-Lock and
marked by an ® or a ™ sign, are registered/pending trademarks of  Mul-T-Lock Ltd. in various countries.
Mul-T-Lock  reserves the right to make any product improvements or modifications without prior notice.
L
H
45
#  Ordering Code L H Bolt Stroke
1* 500RX750-400* 750* 400* 35/95*
2 500RX800-400 800 400 35/95
3 500RX1000-500 1000 500 35/95
4 500RX1200-500 1200 500 35/95
5 500RX2250-1100 2250 1100 35/95
6 500RX2500-1100 2500 1100 35/95
7 500RX3000-1100 3000 1100 35/95
8 500RX3000-1500 3000 1500 35/95
*ONE BOLT ONLY
Application
Rim lock (2-point locking). Suitable
for residential and commercial

M u l - T - L o c k    Te c h n o l o g i e s  L t d .       w w w . m u l - t - l o c k . c o m      © 2 0 0 5
The Mul-T-Lock name and the Muscleman Logo, and any other name, mark or logo used by Mul-T-Lock and
marked by an ® or a ™ sign, are registered/pending trademarks of  Mul-T-Lock Ltd. in various countries.
Mul-T-Lock  reserves the right to make any product improvements or modifications without prior notice.
M.5DV2
W
L
H
45
Handle cover kit
supplied as
standard for H
models
#  Ordering code L H W Bolt
Stroke
1 500HX1200-339-161 1200 340 161 35
2 500HX2500-860-240 2500 860 240 35/95
3 500HX3000-860-240 3000 860 240 35/95
Application
Rim lock (2-point locking). Suitable
for residential and commercial
locking solutions such as:

standard for C
models
Application
Rim lock (2-point locking). Suitable
for residential and commercial
locking solutions such as:
doors (metal/wood), windows,
rolling shutters, garage doors,
patio doors cabinets etc.
Operation
Suitable for Mul-T-Lock  Euro
profile cylinder.
Pat. Pending mechanism,
adjustable  between two options
#  Ordering Code L CC Bolt Stroke
1 500CX2250-1400-240-70/72 2250 70/72 35/95
2 500CX2250-1400-240-78 2250 78 35/95
3 500CX2250-1400-240-82/85 2250 82/85 35/95
4 500CX2250-1400-240-90/92 2250 90/92 35/95
5 500CX2250-1400-240-110 2250 110 35/95
5 500CX2500-1400-24070/72 2500 70/72 35/95
7 500CX2500-1400-240-78 2500 78 35/95
8 500CX2500-1400-240-82/85 2500 82/85 35/95
9 500CX2500-1400-240-90/92 2500 90/92 35/95
10 500CX2500-1400-240-110 2500 110 35/95
11 500CX3000-1400-240-70/72 3000 70/72 35/95
12 500CX3000-1400-240-78 3000 78 35/95
13 500CX3000-1400-240-82/85 3000 82/85 35/95
14 500CX3000-1400-240-90/92 3000 90/92 35/95
15 500CX3000-1400-240-110 3000 110 35/95
Lock 500-C
Note: X represents lock colour you have
to replace it with one of the following:
W White